Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
HDPE DRAINAGE EXPANSION JOINT WITH MORTAR COVER BENOR
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PE Certificate norm EN1519
Certificate BENOR
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Diameter Ø 2 (mm) Height (mm)
2786 SEM40 40 56 172
2787 SEM50 50 65 172
9163 SEM56 56 72 172
2789 SEM63 63 80 155
2790 SEM75 75 98 255
2791 SEM90 90 114 255
2779 SEM110 110 135 260
2780 SEM125 125 152 260
2781 SEM160 160 186 266
2782 SEM200 200 240 300
9164 SEM250 250 298 325
9165 SEM315 315 372 355
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations